EVENT 53 Girls Open 4x50m Medley Team
A.G Club

Place Name

1.

Wycombe Dist A

New County Record* - Previous record Windsor, Windsor, 02:04.00 set 15.03.14

Wycombe Dist

Time FINA Pt

2:02.29

New Age Group Meet Best Time Open - Previously, Unclaimed

Maidenhead A
Wycombe Dist B
Wycombe Dist C
Tilehurst A
Bracknell A
Wycombe Dist E
Wycombe Dist D
Chesham A
Chalfont A
Tilehurst B
Chesham B
Windsor A

Maidenhead
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Tilehurst
Bracknell
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Chesham
Chalfont
Tilehurst
Chesham
Windsor

* County and Junior Records subject to ratification

SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIP PLACINGS

Place Name

1.  Wycombe Dist A
2. Maidenhead A
3. Wycombe Dist B
4.  Wycombe Dist C
5. Tilehurst A

6. Bracknell A

7.  Wycombe Dist E
8. Wycombe Dist D
9. Chesham A

10. Chalfont A

11. Tilehurst B

12. Chesham B

13. Windsor A

EVENT 54 Mixed Open 4x50m Medley Team
A.G Club

Place Name

1.

Wycombe Dist A

A.G Club

Wycombe Dist
Maidenhead
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Tilehurst
Bracknell
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Chesham
Chalfont
Tilehurst
Chesham
Windsor

Wycombe Dist

655

2:04.00 628
2:06.94 586
2:07.52 578
2:08.41 566
2:09.03 558
2:10.86 535
2:11.45 527
2:12.03 521
2:12.94 510
2:13.71 501
2:16.11 475
2:17.26 463
Time
2:02.29
2:04.00
2:06.94
2:07.52
2:08.41
2:09.03
2:10.86
2:11.45
2:12.03
2:12.94
2:13.71
2:16.11
2:17.26
Time FINA Pt
1:54.97 536

50
30.85

33.76
32.48
32.75
31.59
31.17
33.19
33.69
33.67
32.39
34.25
34.48
33.96

50
27.77

100
1:05.10

1:07.63
1:08.08
1:09.35
1:08.77
1:05.56
1:10.71
1:10.80
1:11.04
1:11.67
1:12.92
1:13.12
1:14.21

100
1:01.65

New County Record* - Previous record Wycombe Dist, Wycombe Dist, 02:00.37 set 14.03.15
New Age Group Meet Best Time Open - Previously, Unclaimed

Wycombe Dist B
Maidenhead A
Wycombe Dist C
Wycombe Dist E
Bracknell A
Wycombe Dist D
Reading A
Amersham A
Tilehurst A
Wycombe Dist F
Maidenhead B
Wycombe Dist G
Tilehurst B
Chesham A
Windsor A
Wycombe Dist H
Chalfont A
Chesham B
Tilehurst C

Wycombe Dist
Maidenhead
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Bracknell
Wycombe Dist
Reading
Amersham
Tilehurst
Wycombe Dist
Maidenhead
Wycombe Dist
Tilehurst
Chesham
Windsor
Wycombe Dist
Chalfont
Chesham
Tilehurst

* County and Junior Records subject to ratification

1:56.73
1:58.41
1:59.89
2:00.16
2:00.43
2:00.56
2:00.89
2:02.42
2:02.51
2:03.14
2:03.44
2:04.81
2:05.40
2:05.97
2:06.13
2:06.45
2:06.86
2:08.49

DNF

512
491
473
470
466
465
461
444
443
436
433
419
413
407
406
403
399
384

28.12
30.02
31.47
29.24
31.71
32.69
29.98
32.67
33.35
28.66
30.75
30.18
33.10
33.54
33.80
34.64
29.51
34.82

1:03.04
1:01.77
1:04.47
1:01.84
1:06.77
1:04.70
1:02.05
1:06.09
1:06.90
1:02.55
1:05.85
1:07.36
1:11.28
1:09.95
1:08.77
1:08.19
1:06.14
1:09.83

150
1:34.87

1:35.55
1:38.59
1:39.61
1:40.54
1:38.32
1:41.94
1:43.08
1:43.03
1:43.32
1:45.16
1:45.69
1:45.61

150
1:27.74

1:28.85
1:29.86
1:35.03
1:32.35
1:34.62
1:32.96
1:31.44
1:33.04
1:37.07
1:34.00
1:34.60
1:38.62
1:39.55
1:38.51
1:39.87
1:37.05
1:38.50
1:39.39



SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIP PLACINGS

Place Name A.G Club Time
1.  Wycombe Dist A Wycombe Dist 1:54.97
2.  Wycombe Dist B Wycombe Dist 1:56.73
3 Maidenhead A Maidenhead 1:58.41
4.  Wycombe Dist C Wycombe Dist 1:59.89
5.  Wycombe Dist E Wycombe Dist 2:00.16
6 Bracknell A Bracknell 2:00.43
7.  Wycombe Dist D Wycombe Dist 2:00.56
8 Reading A Reading 2:00.89
9.  Amersham A Amersham 2:02.42
10. Tilehurst A Tilehurst 2:02.51
11. Wycombe Dist F Wycombe Dist 2:03.14
12. Maidenhead B Maidenhead 2:03.44
13. Wycombe Dist G Wycombe Dist 2:04.81
14. Tilehurst B Tilehurst 2:05.40
15. Chesham A Chesham 2:05.97
16. Windsor A Windsor 2:06.13
17. Wycombe Dist H Wycombe Dist 2:06.45

EVENT 55 Boys Open 4x50m Medley Team
Full Results

Place Name A.G Club Time
1. Wycombe Dist A Wycombe Dist 1:52.19
New Age Group Meet Best Time Open - Previously, Unclaimed

2. Wycombe Dist B Wycombe Dist 1:53.70
3.  Wycombe Dist C Wycombe Dist 1:53.92
4., Reading A Reading 1:55.93
5. Tilehurst A Tilehurst 1:56.53
6. Maidenhead A Maidenhead 1:58.40
7. Wycombe Dist D Wycombe Dist 2:01.88
8. Windsor A Windsor 2:02.88
9.  Wycombe Dist E Wycombe Dist 2:04.39
10. Chalfont A Chalfont 2:05.70

Tilehurst B Tilehurst DQO 1L

Amersham A Amersham DQ ST 1L

SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIP PLACINGS

Place Name A.G Club Time
1.  Wycombe Dist A Wycombe Dist 1:52.19
2.  Wycombe Dist B Wycombe Dist 1:53.70
3.  Wycombe Dist C Wycombe Dist 1:53.92
4. Reading A Reading 1:55.93
5. Tilehurst A Tilehurst 1:56.53
6. Maidenhead A Maidenhead 1:58.40
7. Wycombe Dist D Wycombe Dist 2:01.88
8. Windsor A Windsor 2:02.88
9.  Wycombe Dist E Wycombe Dist 2:04.39
10. Chalfont A Chalfont 2:05.70
10. Tilehurst B Tilehurst 2:06.95



EVENT 56 Girls 800m Freestyle
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Natasha Holroyd 12 Windsor 10:10.05 521
New Age Group Meet Best Time - Previously Unclaimed
2.  Sadie Lucas 12 Chalfont 10:13.92 511
3. Rebecca McMenemy 12 Reading 11:08.69 395
4. Daniella Hoyland 12 Chalfont 11:12.98 388
5.  Lucy West 12 Amersham 11:42.82 340
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Adel Zakrzewski 13 Chesham 10:02.78 540
New Age Group Meet Best Time - Previously Unclaimed
2.  Alyssa Basinger 13 Maidenhead 10:12.06 516
3. Daisy Lovegrove 13 Reading 10:37.71 456
4.  Emily Miller 13 Windsor 10:57.64 416
5. Margot Hoogers 13 Windsor 10:59.90 411
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Charlotte Stevenson 14 Bracknell 9:43.10 597
New Age Group Meet Best Time - Previously Unclaimed
2.  Bethany Neall 14 Maidenhead 9:54.12 564
3. Emma Hepworth 14 Maidenhead 10:03.28 539
4. Katie Thompson 14 Amersham 10:03.33 538
5. Lara Richmond 14 Reading 10:03.75 537
6. Anthea Cheung 14 Wycombe Dist 10:07.06 529
7. Ellie Cowan 14 Wycombe Dist 10:08.83 524
8. AvaniGill 14 Newbury 10:15.22 508
9.  Saoirse McClure Fisher 14 Wycombe Dist 10:16.50 505
10. Zebina George 14 Chalfont 10:37.54 456
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Caitlin Mackay 15 Chesham 9:10.08 711
New Age Group Meet Best Time - Previously Unclaimed
2. Millie Sansome 15 Wycombe Dist 9:18.61 679
3.  Eleanor Meadows 15 Wycombe Dist 9:52.37 569
4. Laura Deadman 15 Maidenhead 10:05.07 534
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Connie Dean 18 Maidenhead 9:00.87 748
New Age Group Meet Best Time - Previously Unclaimed
2. Sophie Millen 17 Wycombe Dist 9:10.76 708
3. Nicole Ryan 18 Wycombe Dist 9:13.53 697
4. Issy Baxter 19 Wycombe Dist 9:40.46 605
5. Rachel Cox 17 Wycombe Dist 9:44 11 593
6. Lara Reed 18 Wycombe Dist 9:44.19 593
7. Rosie Jenkinson 16 Bracknell 9:48.48 580
8. Danielle Kidd 16 Wycombe Dist 9:48.64 580
9. Hannah Kitchen 26 Maidenhead 10:05.56 533

JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP PLACINGS

1.  Charlotte Stevenson 14 Bracknell

2. Bethany Neall 14 Maidenhead
3. Adel Zakrzewski 13 Chesham

4. Emma Hepworth 14 Maidenhead
5. Katie Thompson 14 Amersham

6. Lara Richmond 14 Reading

7. Anthea Cheung 14 Wycombe Dist
8. Ellie Cowan 14 Wycombe Dist

100m
11219

N

11.28
:116.86
116.27
:119.38

[ G

100m
110.47

N

1:09.66
1:15.22
1:15.17
1:15.34
100m
1:07.52

1:09.49
1:07.49
1:10.35
1:09.89
1:10.58
1:08.25
1:10.49
1:09.65
1:12.72

100m
1:04.93

1:04.56
1:08.91
1:09.98

100m
1:04.60

1:04.80
1:04.57
1:06.75
1:07.44
1:08.45
1:07.79
1:08.56
1:13.38

200m
2:30.85

2:30.02
2:41.95
2:41.21
2:47.65

200m
2:27.36

2:25.01
2:36.50
2:38.54
2:39.03

200m
2:21.52

2:23.43
2:22.23
2:27.76
2:26.56
2:27.75
2:23.33
2:27.54
2:26.06
2:31.71

200m
2:13.81

2:13.70
2:23.87
2:25.53

200m
2:13.39

2:14.03
2:13.67
2:19.12
2:20.78
2:21.42
2:21.22
2:22.40
2:29.89

300m
3:49.75

3:48.88
4:08.39
4:06.96
4:18.14

300m
3:44.01

3:41.13
3:56.05
4:01.57
4:02.94

300m
3:35.96

3:38.42
3:39.57
3:45.16
3:43.43
3:45.14
3:40.02
3:44.74
3:43.33
3:51.38

300m
3:23.46

3:24.02
3:40.08
3:41.95

300m
3:21.35

3:23.09
3:21.81
3:33.29
3:35.61
3:36.42
3:35.74
3:36.78
3:46.92

400m
5:09.32

5:07.19
5:34.07
5:33.38
5:46.59

400m
5:00.91

4:58.36
5:17.00
5:25.69
5:27.40

400m
4:47.66

4:53.22
4:57.16
5:02.02
5:00.51
5:02.17
4:58.12
5:02.52
5:02.59
5:12.43

400m
4:32.47

4:34.10
4:55.73
4:58.87

400m
4:29.76

4:33.02
4:30.93
4:47.02
4:50.62
4:50.90
4:50.11
4:51.19
5:03.81

500m
6:26.55

6:25.57
6:59.87
6:59.06
7:17.48

500m
6:17.68

6:15.96
6:38.60
6:49.06
6:52.21

500m
6:01.71

6:08.59
6:14.19
6:18.43
6:16.77
6:18.72
6:17.27
6:21.19
6:21.37
6:34.30

500m
5:41.70

5:45.00
6:10.68
6:16.13

500m
5:37.80

5:42.40
5:41.28
6:01.31
6:04.74
6:04.69
6:05.21
6:06.05
6:20.05

600m  700m
7:43.60 8:58.82

7:42.91 8:59.45
8:25.34 9:49.09
8:25.34 9:50.23
8:48.1410:16.41

600m  700m
7:34.39 8:50.32

7:34.81 8:54.16
8:00.12 9:20.07
8:12.76 9:36.28
8:16.15 9:40.07

600m  700m
7:15.27 8:30.37

7:24.43 8:40.11
7:31.98 8:48.96
7:34.81 8:50.85
7:34.47 8:52.36
7:35.37 8:52.35
7:36.21 8:53.88
7:39.89 8:58.72
7:41.35 9:00.66
7:55.97 9:18.32

600m  700m
6:51.40 8:01.43

6:56.84 8:08.33
7:26.31 8:41.65
7:33.57 8:50.52

600m  700m
6:46.04 7:54.29

6:52.87 8:03.41
6:53.21 8:04.64
7:15.28 8:29.43
7:19.33 8:33.65
7:19.21 8:33.43
7:20.52 8:35.17
7:20.93 8:35.52
7:35.78 8:50.87



SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIP PLACINGS
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EVENT 57 Boys Open 4x50m Freestyle Team
A.G Club

Connie Dean
Caitlin Mackay
Sophie Millen
Nicole Ryan
Millie Sansome
Issy Baxter
Rachel Cox
Lara Reed

Place Name

1.

Wycombe Dist A

New County Record* - Previous record Windsor, Windsor, 01:40.31 set 15.03.14

18
15
17
18
15
19
17
18

Maidenhead
Chesham
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Time FINA Pt

1:38.79

New Age Group Meet Best Time Open - Previously, Unclaimed

Amersham A
Wycombe Dist B
Tilehurst A
Reading A
Wycombe Dist C
Wycombe Dist D
Maidenhead A
Windsor A
Chalfont A
Wycombe Dist E
Wycombe Dist F
Tilehurst B
Chesham A

Amersham
Wycombe Dist
Tilehurst
Reading
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Maidenhead
Windsor
Chalfont
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Tilehurst
Chesham

* County and Junior Records subject to ratification

SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIP PLACINGS

Place Name

Wycombe Dist A
Amersham A
Wycombe Dist B
Tilehurst A
Reading A
Wycombe Dist C
Wycombe Dist D
Maidenhead A
Windsor A
Chalfont A
Wycombe Dist E
Wycombe Dist F
Tilehurst B
Chesham A

A.G Club

Wycombe Dist
Amersham
Wycombe Dist
Tilehurst
Reading
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Maidenhead
Windsor
Chalfont
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Tilehurst
Chesham

1:39.90
1:41.23
1:43.90
1:44.72
1:44.89
1:45.14
1:47.50
1:48.43
1:49.66
1:49.82
1:50.41
1:51.43
1:51.59

Time
1:38.79
1:39.90
1:41.23
1:43.90
1:44.72
1:44.89
1:45.14
1:47.50
1:48.43
1:49.66
1:49.82
1:50.41
1:51.43
1:51.59

633

612
588
544
531
529
525
491
479
463
461
453
441
439

50
24.23

25.06
25.96
26.02
26.81
26.51
26.43
27.79
27.05
26.89
28.31
27.74
26.98
27.73

100
48.84

50.55
50.74
52.49
52.20
52.32
52.82
54.10
53.56
54.92
55.06
55.42
55.35
56.11

150
1:13.64

1:15.31
1:16.03
1:18.66
1:18.95
1:19.05
1:19.12
1:21.49
1:21.76
1:22.35
1:22.29
1:23.01
1:23.68
1:24.66



EVENT 58 Mixed Open 4x50m Freestyle Team

Place Name

1.

17.
18.
19.

Wycombe Dist A

A.G Club

Wycombe Dist

Time FINA Pt

1:44.32

538

50
24.42

100
51.60

New County Record* - Previous record Wycombe Dist, Wycombe Dist, 01:46.59 set 14.03.15
New Age Group Meet Best Time Open - Previously, Unclaimed

Wycombe Dist C
Wycombe Dist B
Bracknell A
Amersham A
Maidenhead A
Reading B
Tilehurst A
Wycombe Dist D
Windsor A
Wycombe Dist E
Wycombe Dist F

Maidenhead B Maidenhead
Wycombe Dist G Wycombe Dist
Tilehurst C Tilehurst
Chalfont A Chalfont

New County Jumior Record* - Previous record unclaimed
Reading A Reading
Tilehurst B Tilehurst

Wycombe Dist H

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Bracknell
Amersham
Maidenhead
Reading
Tilehurst
Wycombe Dist
Windsor
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

* County and Junior Records subject to ratification

SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIP PLACINGS

Place Name

Wycombe Dist A
Wycombe Dist C
Wycombe Dist B
Bracknell A
Amersham A
Maidenhead A
Reading B
Tilehurst A
Wycombe Dist D
Windsor A
Wycombe Dist E
Wycombe Dist F
Maidenhead B
Wycombe Dist G
Tilehurst C
Chalfont A
Reading A

A.G Club

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Bracknell
Amersham
Maidenhead
Reading
Tilehurst
Wycombe Dist
Windsor
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Maidenhead
Wycombe Dist
Tilehurst
Chalfont
Reading

1:45.72
1:46.19
1:46.29
1:47.09
1:47.73
1:48.73
1:48.82
1:50.44
1:51.13
1:51.16
1:51.57
1:52.02
1:52.34
1:52.77
1:53.39

1:53.75
1:54.56
1:55.93

Time
1:44.32
1:45.72
1:46.19
1:46.29
1:47.09
1:47.73
1:48.73
1:48.82
1:50.44
1:51.13
1:51.16
1:51.57
1:52.02
1:52.34
1:52.77
1:53.39
1:53.75

516
510
508
497
488
475
474
453
445
444
439
434
430
425
419

415
406
392

25.76
25.84
27.32
25.50
25.56
25.71
29.46
26.23
27.00
26.89
26.58
26.98
27.03
30.33
27.39

26.67
30.08
28.66

53.30
53.68
53.03
50.40
52.93
54.78
57.51
55.37
56.45
55.78
55.93
56.46
56.29
59.32
54.76

57.24
1:00.18
58.34

150
1:19.37

1:20.99
1:21.19
1:20.66
1:19.94
1:21.89
1:22.48
1:23.35
1:24.71
1:22.43
1:24.79
1:25.46
1:23.55
1:25.99
1:26.18
1:23.27

1:27.07
1:28.15
1:27.92



EVENT 59 Girls Open 4x50m Freestyle Team

Place Name

1. Wycombe Dist A

A.G Club

Wycombe Dist

New Age Group Meet Best Time Open - Previously, Unclaimed

2 Maidenhead A

3 Chesham A

4. Wycombe Dist B

5. Bracknell A

6 Wycombe Dist D

7 Wycombe Dist C

8. Wycombe Dist E

9.  Wycombe Dist F

10. Chesham B

11. Tilehurst B

12. Chalfont A

13. Windsor A
Tilehurst A

Maidenhead
Chesham
Wycombe Dist
Bracknell
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Chesham
Tilehurst
Chalfont
Windsor
Tilehurst

SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIP PLACINGS

Place Name

1.  Wycombe Dist A
2 Maidenhead A

3 Chesham A

4.  Wycombe Dist B
5. Bracknell A

6 Wycombe Dist D
7.  Wycombe Dist C
8 Wycombe Dist E
9.  Wycombe Dist F
10. Chesham B

11. Tilehurst B

12. Chalfont A

13. Windsor A

A.G Club

Wycombe Dist
Maidenhead
Chesham
Wycombe Dist
Bracknell
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Chesham
Tilehurst
Chalfont
Windsor

Time FINA Pt
1:52.29 636
1:54.91 594
1:55.04 592
1:55.42 586
1:55.77 580
1:58.41 542
1:58.44 542
1:58.54 541
1:59.03 534
2:00.40 516
2:00.65 513
2:00.90 510
2:02.44 491

DQO 2L

Time
1:52.29
1:54.91
1:55.04
1:55.42
1:55.77
1:58.41
1:58.44
1:58.54
1:59.03
2:00.40
2:00.65
2:00.90
2:02.44

50
28.25

28.75
29.26
30.00
27.79
29.99
29.81
29.80
29.89
30.59
31.18
29.15
29.74

100
55.78

57.84
57.84
59.50
55.91
59.67
59.67
59.43
59.21
1:01.15
1:00.45
59.32
1:01.64

150
1:24.12

1:27.51
1:26.35
1:27.37
1:26.43
1:28.60
1:28.12
1:29.22
1:29.68
1:31.62
1:31.30
1:29.41
1:32.85



EVENT 60 Boys 1500m Freestyle

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

1.

2.

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Name
Luca Staines

New Age Group Meet Best Time - Previously Unclaimed

Charlie Hazell

Place

1.

Name
Thomas Sansome

New Age Group Meet Best Time - Previously Unclaimed

New Age Group Meet Best Time - Previously Unclaimed

2. Brogan Hyde

3. Max McGarvie

4.  Justin Morrow

5.  Luke Ibbeson

6. Freddie Pope

7. Nikolai Khutoryanskiy

8. George Endersby

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1. Cameron Brooker

2. Boris Kempster

3. Ellis Dixon

4. Toby Redshaw

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1. Joel Lange

2. Ross McGarvie

3.  Moritz Hoogers

4. Rueben Walsh

5. Jacob Corre

New Age Group Meet Best Time - Previously Unclaimed

AaD Club

12 Wycombe Dist

12 Windsor

AaD Club

13 Wycombe Dist

13 Bracknell
13 Chalfont
13 Bracknell
13 Chesham
13 Windsor
13 Reading
13 Reading

AaD Club

14 Wycombe Dist

14 Reading
14 Newbury
14 Windsor

AaD Club

15 Maidenhead

15 Chalfont
15 Windsor
15 Windsor
15 Reading

Time

19:54.05

20:13.00

Time

19:12.03

19:24.69
19:34.70
19:54.92
20:25.09
20:35.51
21:05.01
21:31.95

Time

18:27.87

18:49.93
19:13.77
19:45.86

Time

17:07.56

18:10.24
18:57.29
18:59.72
19:14.53

FINA Pt
388

370

FINA Pt
432

418
407
387
359
350
326
306

FINA Pt
485

458
430
396

FINA Pt
609

509
449
446
429

100m
112.91

N

N

:113.36

100m
:110.93

N

1111
:110.31
:115.30
112.73
114.42
:110.63
11412

R I U U U G

100m
1:07.85

1:09.18
1:08.23
:111.96

N

100m
1:03.22

1:05.43
1:05.65
1:08.33
1:08.40

200m
2:31.64

2:29.61

200m
2:28.51

2:28.90
2:27.30
2:35.12
2:30.59
2:33.75
2:30.28
2:34.62

200m
2:21.10

2:21.76
2:23.71
2:30.14

200m
2:11.32

2:16.90
2:18.16
2:22.32
2:23.33

300m
3:51.16

3:50.89

300m
3:46.09

3:46.89
3:45.33
3:55.53
3:51.39
3:55.31
3:51.90
3:56.76

300m
3:34.45

3:36.34
3:40.98
3:48.83

300m
3:19.84

3:28.37
3:32.19
3:37.86
3:41.28

400m
5:10.10

5:13.10

400m
5:02.80

5:05.56
5:03.34
5:16.50
5:13.09
5:18.66
5:14.90
5:21.34

400m
4:48.30

4:51.75
4:58.90
5:07.82

400m
4:28.54

4:40.73
4:47.26
4:53.20
4:58.23

500m
6:30.23

6:33.59

500m
6:20.62

6:24.23
6:22.05
6:37.70
6:35.58
6:40.72
6:39.29
6:47.12

500m
6:02.85

6:08.00
6:16.71
6:27.71

500m
5:38.18

5:53.00
6:03.05
6:09.64
6:13.21

600m
7:50.99

7:56.84

600m
7:37.75

7:43.36
7:40.96
7:58.39
7:58.21
8:04.42
8:05.75
8:13.93

600m
7:17.60

7:24.16
7:35.50
T:47.74

600m
6:47.29

7:06.55
7:20.02
7:26.37
7:29.20

700m
9:111.91

9:19.82

700m
8:556.37

9:02.23
8:59.72
9:18.79
9:21.20
9:27.94
9:32.00
9:41.77

700m
8:32.59

8:40.61
8:53.46
9:07.43

700m
7:55.84

8:20.45
8:38.26
8:43.32
8:46.97

800m
10:32.72

10:42.27

800m
10:13.91

10:21.10
10:19.38
10:40.98
10:44.39
10:50.87
10:57.42
11:10.07

800m
9:47.28

9:57.43
10:12.47
10:27.35

800m
9:05.84

9:34.84
9:56.56
10:00.59
10:06.35

900m
11:54.08

12:04.94

900m
11:30.67

11:39.32
11:38.86
12:02.50
12:06.63
12:15.05
12:25.00
12:38.68

900m
11:01.74

11:13.72
11:30.95
11:47.14

900m
10:15.26

10:49.31
11:14.68
11:18.06
11:26.17

1000m
13:15.44

13:27.42

1000m
12:47.08

12:57.82
12:57.84
13:22.15
13:29.72
13:38.73
13:52.68
14:06.87

1000m
12:17.20

12:30.16
12:49.83
13:07.41

1000m
11:24.93

12:03.77
12:32.91
12:35.59
12:44.96

1100m
14:36.46

14:49.54

1100m
14:03.90

14:17.05
14:16.21
14:42.54
14:52.09
15:02.03
15:17.41
15:36.22

1100m
13:31.79

13:47.10
14:08.38
14:27.42

1100m
12:34.13

13:18.16
13:50.77
13:53.23
14:04.61

1200m
15:57.2

16:12.5

1200m
15:20.9

15:36.0
15:35.8
16:02.8
16:16.6
16:26.2
16:46.2
17:05.3

1200m
14:46.8

15:03.6
15:26.3
15:48.0

1200m
13:44.3

14:32.3
15:08.6
15:10.1
15:22.2

1300m
17:17.9

17:34.6

1300m
16:37.9

16:53.8
16:55.9
17:22.4
17:40.5
17:50.3
18:13.9
18:34.9

1300m
16:01.4

16:20.4
16:44.2
17:08.0

1300m
14:53.8

15:46.1
16:26.7
16:26.8
16:43.7

1400m
18:38.1

18:55.2

1400m
17:56.4

18:09.5
18:15.8
18:41.2
19:05.0
19:13.7
19:41.1
20:04.3

1400m
17:15.8

17:36.6
17:59.3
18:28.0

1400m
16:02.2

16:59.1
17:43.6
17:44.1
18:01.5



16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1.  Albert Karavis 19 Windsor

New Age Group Meet Best Time - Previously Unclaimed

2 George Mann 16 Wycombe Dist
3.  Oliver Ross 16 Wycombe Dist
4.  Sam Phippen 16 Wycombe Dist
5. Jack Endersby 16 Reading
6 Sebastian Blackwell 16 Bracknell
7. Oliver Buxton 16 Reading
8.  Scott Barnett 16 Reading
9.  Javi Bakker-Noguer 16 Reading
10. Elliot Morgan 16 Reading
11. Noah Dean 16 Wycombe Dist
12. Tyler loannou 18 Tilehurst

JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP PLACINGS

1.  Cameron Brooker 14 Wycombe Dist
2.  Boris Kempster 14 Reading
3. Thomas Sansome 13 Wycombe Dist
4. Ellis Dixon 14 Newbury
5. Brogan Hyde 13 Bracknell
6. Max McGarvie 13 Chalfont
7. Toby Redshaw 14 Windsor
8. Luca Staines 12 Wycombe Dist

SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIP PLACINGS

1.  Albert Karavis 19 Windsor

2. Joel Lange 15 Maidenhead
3. George Mann 16 Wycombe Dist
4. Oliver Ross 16 Wycombe Dist
5. Sam Phippen 16 Wycombe Dist
6. Jack Endersby 16 Reading

7.  Sebastian Blackwell 16 Bracknell

8.  Oliver Buxton 16 Reading

Time FINA Pt
17:06.93 610
17:32.58 566
17:39.07 556
17:40.23 554
17:48.58 541
17:49.12 540
17:50.19 539
18:00.35 524
18:08.49 512
18:17.76 499
18:18.39 498
18:56.74 449

100m
1:03.39

1:04.39
1:04.84
1:04.89
1:03.85
1:06.52
1:04.66
1:03.66
1:05.16
1:05.80
1:05.71
1:04.71

200m
2:11.88

2:14.14
2:14.63
2:15.29
2:12.32
2:19.25
2:16.88
2:14.29
2:15.97
2:19.01
2:17.89
2:18.93

300m
3:20.40

3:24.45
3:24.97
3:26.18
3:21.83
3:31.78
3:28.21
3:25.08
3:28.65
3:32.18
3:31.95
3:33.39

400m
4:28.95

4:34.98
4:35.81
4:37.60
4:32.39
4:44.00
4:40.51
4:37.60
4:42.08
4:46.45
4:46.75
4:48.66

500m
5:38.50

5:45.63
5:46.70
5:48.90
5:43.69
5:55.83
5:562.17
5:49.75
5:56.23
6:01.04
6:01.36
6:05.29

600m
6:47.75

6:55.86
6:57.71
7:00.65
6:56.14
7:07.64
7:05.95
7:02.60
7:10.68
7:15.21
7:16.24
7:22.13

700m
7:56.75

8:06.34
8:08.80
8:12.57
8:09.38
8:19.45
8:18.74
8:14.73
8:24.81
8:29.70
8:31.32
8:39.87

800m
9:06.06

9:16.91
9:20.35
9:24.01
9:21.60
9:31.36
9:30.59
9:28.28
9:38.92
9:43.84
9:46.06
9:57.38

900m
10:15.68

10:27.89
10:31.43
10:35.26
10:33.53
10:42.86
10:40.53
10:41.51
10:53.28
10:58.24
11:01.46
11:15.36

1000m
11:25.28

11:39.27
11:42.45
11:46.54
11:45.65
11:54.09
11:51.39
11:54.66
12:07.07
12:12.04
12:15.83
12:32.53

1100m
12:34.38

12:50.32
12:54.08
12:57.80
12:56.60
13:04.88
13:03.31
13:07.13
13:20.67
13:25.70
13:29.84
13:49.63

1200m
13:44.1

14:01.4
14:05.4
14:09.0
14:08.5
14:16.4
14:14.9
14:21.1
14:33.7
14:39.7
14:43.4
15:07.2

1300m
14:53.3

15:12.4
15:17.0
15:20.2
15:21.0
15:28.1
15:27.2
15:35.1
15:47 1
15:54.1
15:56.9
16:25.1

1400m
16:02.3

16:23.2
16:28.5
16:31.0
16:36.0
16:39.4
16:40.9
16:48.7
16:59.7
17:08.4
17:10.6
17:42.8



